
CBSE Affiliation No. 1080006 
TC No: 11104 

1 

2 

3 

22 

23 

5 

21 

24 

6 

25 

7 

8 

9 

10. 

14(b). 

11. 

12. 

15. 

13. 

14(a). 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

Name of Pupil 
Mothers Name 

Father's/Gurdian's Name 
Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal 
Register (in figures) 

Nationality 

Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal 
Register (in words) 

(c/o The Grendiers Regimental Centre,Jabalpur) 
Water Works Road Dhobi Ghat, Near Gora Bazaar,Jabalpur(M.P),482001 

Tel:-+91-7974394929, Website:-www.apsljabalpur.ac.in, Email:apsljbp@gmail.com 
(Under the Aegies of Army Welfare Education Socity Regd) 

Whether the pupil belongs to caste 
Date of first admission in the School with Class 

Class in which the pupil last studied (in words) 

School/Board Annual Examination last taken with 
result 

Subject Studies 

Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class 

Whether qualified for promotion to higher class, if so 
to which class 

APS NO 1 JABALPUR 
TRANSFER CERTIFICATE 

Month upto which the student has paid school dues 
Annual charges collected up to and refund for the 
period from 

Any fee concession availed of, if so,the nature of 
Such concession 

Total No of working days in the academic session till 
date 

No of days pupil attended the school in the Academic 
Session 

Whether NCC Cadet/Boys Scout/Girl Guide (details 
may be given) 

General conduct 

Date of application for certificate 
Date of issue of certificate 

Reasons for leaving the School 
Any other remarks 

Insurance paid upto 

Signature-of Class Teacher 

School Code: 54006 

Admission No. 11482 

:AKHSHIT KHATRI 
: SHALU DEVI 
:VINOD KUMAR KHATRI 

:03-06-2013 

: THIRD JUNE TWO THOUSAND THIRTEEN 

: INDIAN 

: GENERAL 
:01-04-2021 (THREE) 

:V-C(FIVE) 

:SCHOOL EXAM - PASS 

: NO 

:1. ENGLISH 
3. HIND| 
5. SOCIAL SCIENCE 

Games played or co-curricular activities in which the 
pupil had usually taken part (mention acheivement : YES 
level therein) 

: MAR 2024 

YES - PASS AND PROMOTED TO CLASS SIX 

: MAR 2024 

NO 

220 

:181 

NIL 

:GOOD 

:11/03/2024 
: 21/03/2024 

POSTING OF PARENT 

2. ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 

:31 JULY 2024 

4. MATHEMATICS 

Checked by Principal 
Principal 
Armv Pubic School No.1 
2idorks Road 

oa Rzar, 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

