

## APS NO 1 JABALPUR TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

(c/o The Grendiers Regimental Centre, Jabalpur)

Water Works Road Dhobi Ghat,Near Gora Bazaar,Jabalpur(M.P),482001 Tel:-+91-7974394929, Website:-www.aps1jabalpur.ac.in, Email:aps1jbp@gmail.com (Under the Aegies of Army Welfare Education Socity Regd)

CBSE Affiliation No. 1080006

TC No: 11104

School Code: **54006**Admission No. **11482** 

			Admission No. 22402	
	1.	Name of Pupil	: AKHSHIT KHATRI	
	2.	Mother's Name	: SHALU DEVI	
	3.	Father's/Gurdian's Name	: VINOD KUMAR KHATRI	
	4.	Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal Register (in figures)	: 03-06-2013	
	5.	Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal Register (in words)	: THIRD JUNE TWO THOUSAND THIRTEEN	
	6.	Nationality	: INDIAN	
	7.	Whether the pupil belongs to caste	: GENERAL	
	8.	Date of first admission in the School with Class	: 01-04-2021 (THREE)	
	9.	Class in which the pupil last studied (in words)	: V - C (FIVE)	
	10.	School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result	: SCHOOL EXAM - PASS	
	11.	Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class	: NO	
:	12.	Subject Studies	: 1. ENGLISH 2. ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 3. HINDI 4. MATHEMATICS 5. SOCIAL SCIENCE	
:	13.	Whether qualified for promotion to higher class, if so to which class	: YES - PASS AND PROMOTED TO CLASS SIX	
:	14(a).	Month upto which the student has paid school dues	: MAR 2024	
]	14(b).	Annual charges collected up to and refund for the period from	: MAR 2024	
1	.5.	Any fee concession availed of, if so,the nature of such concession	: NO	
1	6.	Total No of working days in the academic session till date	: 220	
1	7.	No of days pupil attended the school in the Academic Session	: 181	
18	В.	Whether NCC Cadet/Boys Scout/Girl Guide (details may be given)	: NIL	
19	€.	Games played or co-curricular activities in which the pupil had usually taken part (mention acheivement level therein)	: YES	
20	).	General conduct	: GOOD	
21		Date of application for certificate	: 11/03/2024	
22		Data diament will be	: 21/03/2024	
23			: POSTING OF PARENT	
24.		A mar a the amount of the	:	
25.		Insurance paid upto	: 31 JULY 2024	

Signature of Class Teacher

Checked by

Principal

Principal Army Public School No.1 Victor Works Road Mage Cora Bazar, Omeniper (M.P.)